17
technical hotline +44 (0)1268 563720� raised floor systems
Cablelink Plus Modular
range introduction feature benefits
l	 Tested to EN50085-2-2 to accept 5000N load
l	 Unique ladder design
l	 Quick release blades ensure a fast and simple
installation

l	 When four socket outlets are required, order
CRM11750 as ‘staggered’ arrangement is built in
l	 For more detail on how to order and configure
your Cablelink Plus Modular Floorbox, please see
page 89-92
Modules have unique two piece design to
provide quick and safe installation.
20
raised floor systems � customer services +44 (0)1745 532343
Cablelink Plus Modular
Part No. Description
CRM21101 2 x LJU/2 Apertures
CRM21201 4 x LJU6C Apertures (KNOCKOUTS)
CRM21301 6 x LJU6C Apertures
CRM21500 4 x ST Fibre Connector Apertures
CRM21215 4 x LJU6C Aperture Wave Plate
CRM21117 4 x Alphasnap Apertures
CRM31501 2 x Euro 50x50mm Apertures
CRM31502 2 x 45x45mm Apertures
CRM31503 1 x Euro 150x50mm Aperture
CRM31261 2 x IBM LAN
CRM31341 2 x BNC
CRM31361 4 x BNC
CRM21205 4 x KRONE RJ45
Earthing studs are provided on all Unserviced data modules to enable a reliable connection to earth to be
made. Earthing Kit CX-10 is recommended for use to ensure the earthing cable is connected correctly.
Unserviced Data Modules
Accessory Modules
Part No. Description
CX-01 Cable Retainers – pack of 10
CX-02 Lid Tether Kit – pack of 5
CX-04GRY Cord Cap for 265x265 and 340x265mm Lid – Grey
CX-04LGY Cord Cap for 265x265 and 340x265mm Lid – Light Grey
CX-10 Earthing Kit – pack of 10
CRXKEY Lock Key – pack of 2
CXLP265 Lid Packer 265x265 2mm
CXLP340 Lid Packer 340x265 2mm
CRMA-1 Cutting template for 265x265mm floorbox
CRMA-2 Cutting template for 340x265mm floorbox
Optional Extras
Part No. Description
CRM31201 Blank Module
CRM7000 Cable Dump
Other Modules
Lid Tether